







    
        
             
                  
             

             
                
                    
                      
                      
Reservations:  877.821.3010

                      

                      
                      




	en
	es
	pt
	zh-TW







    
      
      Link to Facebook
    
    
      
      Link to Instagram
    
    
      
      Link to TripAdvisor
    
    
      
      Link to Twitter
    





 
                      
                  
                    

                

            

            
                
                    
                        
                            


    [image: Avanti Resort Orlando Logo]


     [image: Avanti Resort Orlando Logo]





                        

                    

                    
                    
                        
                            Toggle navigation
                            
                            
                            
                        
                    

                    
                    
                        
                            
Reservations:  877.821.3010


                            
	Rooms & Suites
	Amenities
	Pool & Recreation
	Shuttle Service
	Concierge Desk
	Fitness Center
	Resort Map
	Accessibility
	Pet Friendly Resort



	Dining
	Offers
	Paramount Hotel Rewards 
	Meetings & Events
	Business Travelers
	Themed Parties & Events
	Weddings
	Group Room Blocks
	Group Offers
	Request for Proposal



	Area Guide
	Universal Partner Hotel
	Theme Parks
	Shopping & Dining
	Entertainment
	 Youth Sport Events in Orlando
	Upcoming Orlando Events 
	Upcoming Orlando Convention Events



	Gallery
	FAQ



                        
                    

                    
                 
                            
                   
                    
                    
                        
                            Book Now






                        

                    

                

            
            
        
                    
            




 
  
    
    404

  







        

        
            

    
        Page Not Found

        The page you are looking for may have moved or no longer exists. Please check that you have typed the correct URL and try again, or visit these helpful links: 

    







        

              
            
                
                    
                        

			Helpful Links


	Home
	Rooms & Suites
	Amenities
	Pool & Recreation
	Shuttle Service
	Concierge Desk
	Fitness Center
	Resort Map
	Accessibility
	Pet Friendly Resort



	Dining
	Offers
	Paramount Hotel Rewards 
	Meetings & Events
	Business Travelers
	Themed Parties & Events
	Weddings
	Group Room Blocks
	Group Offers
	Request for Proposal



	Area Guide
	Universal Partner Hotel
	Theme Parks
	Shopping & Dining
	Entertainment
	 Youth Sport Events in Orlando
	Upcoming Orlando Events 
	Upcoming Orlando Convention Events



	Gallery
	FAQ
	Book Direct Super Saver 
	Fall Into Savings 
	Southeast Neighbors
	Summer To Remember Offer



                    
                    
                        Contact Us

6515 International Dr

Orlando, Florida 32819

Phone: 407.351.3500

Quick Links

	Special Offers
	Request Meeting & Events Information
	View Our Rooms
	Book Now




                    

                

            

        

        
          
        

        
            
        

        
            

     
          
               
                    
                         Sign Up for News

                         Sign up to receive our newsletter for the latest deals and updates.

                    

                    
                         
                              
                                   
                                        First Name: *
                                        
                                   

                                   
                                        Last Name: *
                                        
                                   

                                   
                                        Email: *
                                        
                                   

                                   
                                        Birthday:
                                        Year
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920


                                        Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December


                                        
                                   

                                   
                                        Yes, I would like to receive marketing emails.
                                   

                                   By submitting this form, you consent to receive electronic communication from Avanti International Resort.

                                   
                                        SIGN UP
                                   

                              

                         

                    

               

          

     





        

        
            
                
                    
                        
                          

 Avanti International Resort
 
   8738 International Drive
   Orlando,
   Florida
   32819
   United States
 
 
    Property Inquiries:  
   407.313.0100
 
 
    Reservations: 
   877.821.3010
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Avanti International Resort is managed by Paramount Hospitality Management™


By using this website, you authorize the use of cookies.  Learn More
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